
 
TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD 

2026 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

JANUARY 5, 2026 – 6:30 P.M. – ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING 
COUNCIL CHAMBERS, MUNICIPAL BUILDING 

 
January 5, 2026   Monday Org/Conference 6:30 p.m. 
January 26, 2026 Monday Regular  7:00 p.m. 
February 9, 2026 Monday Conference 7:00 p.m. 
February 23, 2026 Monday Regular 7:00 p.m. 
March 9, 2026 Monday Conference 7:00 p.m. 
March 23, 2026 Monday Regular 7:00 p.m. 
April 13, 2026 Monday Conference 7:00 p.m. 
April 20, 2026 Monday Regular 7:00 p.m. 
May 4, 2026 Monday Conference 7:00 p.m. 
May 18, 2026 Monday Regular 7:00 p.m. 
June 8, 2026 Monday Conference 7:00 p.m. 
June 22, 2026 Monday Regular 7:00 p.m. 
July 13, 2026 
(Combined 
Conference/Regular Meeting) 

Monday Conference/Regular 6:30 p.m./Regular 
Meeting immediately 
follows 

August 17, 2026 
(Combined 
Conference/Regular Meeting) 

Monday Conference/Regular 6:30 p.m./Regular 
Meeting immediately 
follows 

September 14, 2026 Monday Conference 7:00 PM 
September 28, 2026 Monday Regular 7:00 PM  
October 5, 2026 Monday Conference 7:00 PM 
October 19, 2026 Monday Regular 7:00 PM 
November 9, 2026  Monday Conference 7:00 p.m. 
November 30, 2026 Monday Regular  7:00 p.m. 
December 14, 2026 
(Combined 
Conference/Regular Meeting 

Monday Conference/Regular 6:30 pm/Regular 
Meeting immediately 
follows 

 
ALL MEETINGS (Conference and Regular) are held in the Council Chambers on the 2nd Floor of the 
Municipal Building, unless noted otherwise. 

 
All questions should be directed to the Municipal Clerk’s Office at (973) 680-4015. 
  


